
Residential Community Community Director
Ms. Addenita Koonce Ms. Shonnail Motley Ms. Donyell Baba

Assistant Resident Director Assistant Resident Director Residence Life Administrator
P: 910-237-9039 P: 910-237-9039 P: 910--672-2295

Bronco Pride Hall E: akoonce@uncfsu.edu E: smotley@uncfsu.edu E: dbaba@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Essence Kirby Ms. Shenya McDuffie Mr. Michael Cohen

Assistant Resident Director Assistant Resident Director Community Director
P: 910-672-1575 P: 910-672-1575 P: 910-672-2115

E: ekirby2@uncfsu.edu E: smcduffie@uncfsu.edu E: mcohen@uncfsu.edu
Mr. Andre Frank

Assistant Community Director
P: 910-263-1407

E: afrank2@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Jayla Herring Ms. Egypt Henry Ms. Kai-Shawna Freeman

Assistant Resident Director Assistant Resident Director Community Director
P: 910-263-1545 P: 910-263-1545 P: 910-672-2428

E: jherring4@uncfsu.edu E: ehenry5@uncfsu.edu E: kfreeman1@uncfsu.edu
Mr. Jaleel Mott

Community Director
P: 910-672-1770

E: jmott1@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Attaynek Jones Ms. Marie Smith Mr. Andre Frank

Assistant Resident Director Assistant Resident Director Assistant Community Director
P: 910-797-8673 P: 910-797-8673 P: 910-263-1407

E: ajones128@uncfsu.edu E: msmith132@uncfsu.edu E: afrank2@uncfsu.edu
Mr. Andre Frank

Assistant Community Director
P: 910-263-1407

E: afrank2@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Alexis Barber Ms. Jayla Rourk Mr. Jaleel Mott

Assistant Resident Director Assistant Resident Director Community Director
P: 910-748-6475 P: 910-748-6475 P: 910-672-1770

E: aybarber@uncfsu.edu E: jrourk@uncfsu.edu E: jmott1@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Kai-Shawna Freeman

Community Director
P: 910-672-2428

E: kfreeman1@uncfsu.edu
Ms. Briana Blakeney Ms. Zhabria Marquez Mr. Alexander Cooper
Apartment Manager Apartment Manager Community Director

P: 910-263-3150 P: 910-672-2337 P: 910-672-1398
E: bblakeney@uncfsu.edu E: zmarquez@uncfsu.edu E: acoope21@uncfsu.edu

Ms. Leola Parker Ms. Karena Atkinson Mr. Robert Gutierrez Mr. Davin Orsburn
Housing Specialist - Carter, Leary, Lomax Housing Specialist - Hackley Hall Facility Assistant Facility Assistant

P: 910-797-8673 P: 910-263-3180 P: Call via Microsoft Teams P: Call via Microsoft Teams
E: lparke20@uncfsu.edu E: katkinson3@uncfsu.edu E: rgutierrez2@uncfsu.edu E: dorsburn@uncfsu.edu

Ms. Cassandra Hawk Ms. Pearl Knight Ms. Dominique Dixon Ms. Chrishaun Nelson
Housing Specialist - Administrative Support Housing Specialist - Administrative Support Housing Specialist - Administrative Support Administrative Support Associate

P: 910-672-1884 P: 910-672-2091 P: Call via Microsoft Teams P: 910-672-1101
E: cjawl@uncfsu.edu E: pknight1@uncfsu.edu E: ddixon30@uncfsu.edu E: cnelson9@uncfsu.edu

Mrs. Tara Mack Mr. Travis Smith Ms. Adrina Russell
Assistant Director of Residence Life - Housing Operations Associate Director of Residence Life Director of Residence Life

P: 910-672-2334 P: 910-672-2044 P: 910-672-2116
E: tmelvin@uncfsu.edu E: tsmith138@uncfsu.edu E: arussell@uncfsu.edu

Residential Community Professional Staff

Assistant Resident Director(s)

Bryant Hall

Leary Hall

Carter Hall

Mr. Brandon Cray
Assistant Resident Director

P: 910-263-1407
E: bcray@uncfsu.edu

Grange Hall

Hackley Hall

Mr. Kintu Stevenson
Assistant Resident Director

P: 910-263-3180
E: kstevenson@uncfsu.edu

University Place Apartments (UPA)

Lomax Hall

Mr. Jalen Smith
Assistant Resident Director

P: 910-263-2526
E: jsmith161@uncfsu.edu

McLeod Hall

Simmons Hall

Ms. Kari Simmons
Assistant Resident Director

P: 910-672-1202
E: ksimmons7@uncfsu.edu

Residence Life Administrative Leadership

Residence Life Administrator

Community Director - Community Standards & HRL Conduct
P: 910-672-1252

Mr. Anthony Averett

Administrative Support Supervisor
P: 910-672-1502

E: kchapma2@uncfsu.edu

Ms. Donyell Baba
Programming & ADA Accomodations

P: 910-672-2295
E: dbaba@uncfsu.edu

Community Director - Communications & Marketing
P: 910-672-1089

E: aaverett@uncfsu.eduE: jcoley@uncfsu.edu

Ms. Kiara Chapman

Mr. Jonathan Coley

Administrative Office - Support Associates:
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